Candidato

11

13
14
15

PROGETTO: Sport, Cultura Montana e Tradizioni (PTCSU0005920012495NXXX)

Cognome

LUPI
TANTARI
LA BIANCA
CILLI
CHECCHI
ROSSI
CHECCHI
AMATI
CUPIDI
LUCARELLI
RAMPINI
DE LEO

DE LEO
GRAZIANI
BARCHIESI

Nome

Gianmario
Marika
Giulia
Martina
Gianmario
Emanuele
Gianmarco
Gabriele
Emanuele
Davide
Andrea
Francesco
Federico
Lorenzo
Flavio

Sede

Simbruini Subiaco
Simbruini Subiaco
Guidonia Biblioteca
Guidonia Biblioteca
Simbruini Subiaco
Guidonia Biblioteca
Simbruini Subiaco
Simbruini Filettino
Lucretili Moricone
Lucretili Moricone
Antiquarium Cineto
Lucretili MUVIS
Lucretili MUVIS
Lucretili Moricone
Guidonia Biblioteca

Punteggio

70
69
68,66
67
66
66
64,5
53,33
53
43
39,33
36
31,33

Esito Selezione

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO
IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO
IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO
IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO SELEZIONATO

NON IDONEO

NON PRESENTATO AL COLLOQUIO
NON PRESENTATO AL COLLOQUIO



